Holy Cross
Subject & Catalog

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
PHIL
POLS
POLS
RELS
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI

501
503
505
502
505
507
502
503
505
506
505
508
512
502
503
504
505
510
503
505
506
507
511
513
502
503
504
505
506
507
504
508
500
503
505
506
503
505
506
507
509
510
512
513

College of the Holy Cross
Study Abroad Courses for:
Sophia University, Tokyo Japan

Title
Introduction to Accounting

Economic Statistics

Managerial Accounting
Approaches to Japanese Society
Culture and Identity

Japan Research

Survey of Japanese Lit 1
Modern Japanese Fiction 2
Buddhist Traditions

Topics: Japanese Literature
Japan & World:Business & Econ
Econ Survey/Contemporary Japan
Rise of Japanese Industry

20th Century British Lit

The Best of British Literature
Comparative Literature
Contemporary Literature
Intro/Japanese Literature

Hist of Chinese Civilization 1
Devel/Japanese Civilization 1
Devel/Japanese Civilization 2
Japanese Women's History

East Asian Trading World

Japan & Germany/Modern World
Japanese Language 1

Japanese Language 2

Japanese Language 3

Japanese M1

Japanese M2

Chinese Philosophy

Japanese Government & Politics
Comparative Politics of E Asia
Japanese Religions

State & Society/Contemp China
Social Stratification

Western Tradition/Modern World
Survey of Chinese Art 1
Japanese Art History

Survey of Japanese Art 1
Survey of Japanese Art 2
Masterpieces of Japanese Art
Chinese Woodblock Printing
Studies in Japanese Art 1
Myths:India's Artistic History

Common Areas

Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies

Literature

Cross Cultural Studies

Cross Cultural Studies
Literature

Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Historical Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Language Studies
Language Studies

Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies
Studies in Religion
Cross Cultural Studies
Social Science

Arts
Arts
Arts

Arts
Arts

Social Science

Literature

Historical Studies
Historical Studies
Historical Studies

Historical Studies
Historical Studies

Philosophical Studies

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Cross Cultural Studies
Cross Cultural Studies

Cross Cultural Studies



