## College of the Holy Cross Study Abroad Courses for: Sophia University, Tokyo Japan

Holy Cross				
-	& Catalog	Title	Common Areas	
ACCT	501	Introduction to Accounting		
ACCT	503	Economic Statistics		
ACCT	505	Managerial Accounting		
ANTH	502	Approaches to Japanese Society	Cross Cultural Studies	
ANTH	505	Culture and Identity	Cross Cultural Studies	
ANTH	507	Japan Research		
ASTD	502	Survey of Japanese Lit 1	Literature	
ASTD	503	Modern Japanese Fiction 2		
ASTD	505	Buddhist Traditions		
ASTD	506	Topics: Japanese Literature		
ECON	505	Japan & World:Business & Econ	Cross Cultural Studies	
ECON	508	Econ Survey/Contemporary Japan		
ECON	512	Rise of Japanese Industry	Cross Cultural Studies	Social Science
ENGL	502	20th Century British Lit	Literature	
ENGL	503	The Best of British Literature		
ENGL	504	Comparative Literature		
ENGL	505	Contemporary Literature		
ENGL	510	Intro/Japanese Literature	Cross Cultural Studies	Literature
HIST	503	Hist of Chinese Civilization 1	Cross Cultural Studies	Historical Studies
HIST	505	Devel/Japanese Civilization 1	Cross Cultural Studies	Historical Studies
HIST	506	Devel/Japanese Civilization 2	Cross Cultural Studies	Historical Studies
HIST	507	Japanese Women's History	Historical Studies	
HIST	511	East Asian Trading World	Cross Cultural Studies	Historical Studies
HIST	513	Japan & Germany/Modern World	Cross Cultural Studies	Historical Studies
LANG	502	Japanese Language 1	Language Studies	
LANG	503	Japanese Language 2	Language Studies	
LANG	504	Japanese Language 3		
LANG	505	Japanese M1		
LANG	506	Japanese M2		
PHIL	507	Chinese Philosophy	Cross Cultural Studies	Philosophical Studies
POLS	504	Japanese Government & Politics	Cross Cultural Studies	Social Science
POLS	508	Comparative Politics of E Asia	Cross Cultural Studies	Social Science
RELS	500	Japanese Religions	Studies in Religion	
SOCL	503	State & Society/Contemp China	Cross Cultural Studies	Social Science
SOCL	505	Social Stratification	Social Science	
SOCL	506	Western Tradition/Modern World		
VAHI	503	Survey of Chinese Art 1	Arts	Cross Cultural Studies
VAHI	505	Japanese Art History	Arts	Cross Cultural Studies
VAHI	506	Survey of Japanese Art 1	Arts	
VAHI	507	Survey of Japanese Art 2		
VAHI	509	Masterpieces of Japanese Art		
VAHI	510	Chinese Woodblock Printing	Arts	Cross Cultural Studies
VAHI	512	Studies in Japanese Art 1	Arts	
VAHI	513	Myths:India's Artistic History		